Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2023
TC Rot-Weil3 Bliesheim (3206)
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Anlage
Merowinger Str. 56, 50374 Erftstadt-Bliesheim
G 02235-44477 o.reker@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Thiergértner, Christian
T +49 151 23050432 ch.thiergaertner@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Reker, Oliver
o.reker@t-online.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Oberliga
MF: Ernst Wirotius

m 01714563652; Ernst.wirotius@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Macherey, Gerhard
Arancio, Angelo (ITA N)
Schuster, Ludwig
Hiller, Wilfried

Wirotius, Ernst

Heller, Lothar

Schmidt, Wolfgang
Weirauch, Norbert
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15203389
14802204
15100110
15203309
15203552
15102296
14904027
15102295

LK
LK9,8
LK10,9
LK11,1
LK11,5
LK12,4
LK13,3
LK18,0
LK21,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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